= |BABCOCK

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

COURSE OVERVIEW

The Interplay Plumbing Africa Course provides a
well-structured learning path, progressing from
foundational knowledge to advanced expertise,
ensuring that participants acquire the comprehensive

skills necessary for success in the plumbing trade.

A comprehensive and structured training program
designed to equip individuals with a thorough
understanding of plumbing. The course is divided into
seven foundational modules, covering topics such

as the basics of plumbing, essential tools, materials
overview, fixture installation, and plumbing code
compliance. Additional modules delve into safety,

geysers, water cylinder maintenance and more.

WWW.INTERPLAYAFRICA.COM/BABCOCK

PLUMBING
AFRICA

YOUR JOURNEY
TO MASTERING
PLUMBING

In this module, the VR Simulation
training focuses on troubleshooting
and repair procedures.

This module covers skills in toilet
troubleshooting, kitchen sink
troubleshooting drain cleaning, and
repair procedures for both plastic
and metallic piping with applied
knowledge immersive training.

REGISTER NOW

CALL US
+234 906 336 1133
+234 814 345 2621

EMAIL US
BUENC@BABCOCK.EDU.NG
INFO@INTERPLAYAFRICA.COM




OURSE TITLE s b
et N
K’\\.*

L%

—

How Does Plumbing Work?
Basic Plumbing Tools
Plumbing Materials Overview
Plumbing Fixtures Overview

Plumbing Demolition
Plumbing Fixtures Installation
Caulking and Sealing
Plumbing Code Overview

Plumbing Safety
Introduction to Geysers
Water Cylinder Maintenance
Plumbing Maintenance

Fittings and Valves

Plumbing Piping Supports

Tubular and Fixture Trim

Drains

Water Treatment and Well Systems
Drain Cleaning Overview

Plastic Joining Methods
Toilet Troubleshooting
Kitchen Sink Troubleshooting

Drain Cleaning Procedures

Master Toilet Troubleshooting
Master Kitchen Sink Troubleshooting
Master Drain Cleaning Procedures

Pipe Repair Procedures - Plastic Piping
Pipe Repair Procedures - Metallic Piping

PLMB100
PLMB101

PLMB102
PLMB103

PLMB104
PLMB105
PLMB106
PLMB107

PLMB118
PLMB108
PLMBI111
PLMB112

PLMB113
PLMB114
PLMB115
PLMB116
PLMB117
PLMB119

PLMB120
PLMB202
PLMB203

PLMB205

PLMB206
PLMB207

PLMB202 - ASSMT
PLMB203 - ASSMT
PLMB205 - ASSMT

Master Platsic Piping Repair Procedures PLMB206 - ASSMT
Master Metallic Piping Repair Procedures PLMB207 - ASSMT

1

DTAL

00:39:11
01:47:16
00:56:52
02:10:17

00:44:43
00:52:06
00:52:05
00:54:59

01:57:17
01:27:20
00:33:50
(o) Hol°H p

00:44:19

00:47:20
00:38:38
00:38:49
00:46:16

01:11:13

00:32:59
01:16:05
01:06:24

02:26:39

01:58:09
02:23:18

00:45:00
00:30:00
01:30:00
01:30:00
01:30:00

v
~

00:09:11
00:37:16
00:13:52
01:05:17

00:12:43
00:18:06
00:13:05
00:11:59

00:32:17
00:32:20
00:07:50
00:18:12

00:21:19
00:12:20
00:14:38
00:09:49
00:14:16
00:21:13

00:07:59
00:08:15
00:00:45

00:00:55

00:17:12
00:23:17

OO0OO0OO0OO

OO0O0Oo

(el ole o]

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO

0
00:43:50
00:35:39

01:34:44

01:05:57
01:18:01

00:45:00
00:30:00
01:30:00
01:30:00
01:30:00

COURSE DETAILS

00:30:00
01:10:00

00:43:00
01:05:00

00:32:00
00:34:00
00:39:00
00:43:00

01:25:00

00:55:00
00:26:00
00:48:00

00:23:00
00:35:00
00:24:00
00:29:00
(oJoRcHo]o]
00:50:00

00:25:00
00:24:00
00:30:00

00:51:00

00:35:00
00:42:00

OO0OO0OO0OO

TOTAL COURSE HOURS

35 HOURS




