

## **COURSE OVERVIEW**

The Interplay Plumbing Africa Course provides a well-structured learning path, progressing from foundational knowledge to advanced expertise, ensuring that participants acquire the comprehensive skills necessary for success in the plumbing trade.

A comprehensive and structured training program designed to equip individuals with a thorough understanding of plumbing. The course is divided into seven foundational modules, covering topics such as the basics of plumbing, essential tools, materials overview, fixture installation, and plumbing code compliance. Additional modules delve into safety, geysers, water cylinder maintenance and more.

## TO MASTERING PLUMBING

In this module, the VR Simulation training focuses on troubleshooting and repair procedures.

This module covers skills in toilet troubleshooting, kitchen sink troubleshooting drain cleaning, and repair procedures for both plastic and metallic piping with applied knowledge immersive training.

## **REGISTER NOW**



WWW.INTERPLAYAFRICA.COM/BABCOCK



CALL US

+234 906 336 1133

+234 814 345 2621



**EMAIL US** 

**BUENC@BABCOCK.EDU.NG** INFO@INTERPLAYAFRICA.COM

## COURSE DETAILS

		As Allendary					THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	COURSE TITLE	K	COURSE CODE	TOTAL COURSE TIME	VIDEO	VR SIM	KNOWLEDGE COMPETENCE	
	PLUMBING 1	· Ward		05:33:36				
	How Does Plumbing Work?	MAT	PLMB100	00:39:11	00:09:11	0	00:30:00	
	Basic Plumbing Tools		PLMB101	01:47:16	00:37:16	0	01:10:00	
	Plumbing Materials Overview		PLMB102	00:56:52	00:13:52	0	00:43:00	
	Plumbing Fixtures Overview		PLMB103	02:10:17	01:05:17	0	01:05:00	
	PLUMBING 2			03:23:53		4		
	Plumbing Demolition		PLMB104	00:44:43	00:12:43	0	00:32:00	
	Plumbing Fixtures Installation		PLMB105	00:52:06	00:18:06	0	00:34:00	
	Caulking and Sealing		PLMB106	00:52:05	00:13:05	0	00:39:00	
	Plumbing Code Overview		PLMB107	00:54:59	00:11:59	0	00:43:00	
	PLUMBING 3			05:04:39				
Ī	Plumbing Safety		PLMB118	01:57:17	00:32:17	0	01:25:00	
	Introduction to Geysers		PLMB108	01:27:20	00:32:20	0	00:55:00	
	Water Cylinder Maintenance		PLMB111	00:33:50	00:07:50	0	00:26:00	
	Plumbing Maintenance		PLMB112	01:06:12	00:18:12	0	00:48:00	
	PLUMBING 4			04:46:35			CONTRACTO	
	Fittings and Valves		PLMB113	00:44:19	00:21:19	0	00:23:00	
	Plumbing Piping Supports		PLMB114	00:47:20	00:12:20	0	00:35:00	
	Tubular and Fixture Trim		PLMB115	00:38:38	00:14:38	0	00:24:00	
	Drains		PLMB116	00:38:49	00:09:49	0	00:29:00	
	Water Treatment and Well Syst	tome	PLMB117	00:46:16	00:14:16	0	00:32:00	
	Drain Cleaning Overview	ieilis	PLMB117	01:11:13	00:14:13	0	00:50:00	
			PEMBIIS		00.21.13	U	00.30.00	
	PLUMBING 5			02:55:28				
	Plastic Joining Methods		PLMB120	00:32:59	00:07:59	0	00:25:00	
	Toilet Troubleshooting		PLMB202	01:16:05	00:08:15	00:43:50	00:24:00	
	Kitchen Sink Troubleshooting		PLMB203	01:06:24	00:00:45	00:35:39	00:30:00	
	PLUMBING 6			02:26:39				
	Drain Cleaning Procedures		PLMB205	02:26:39	00:00:55	01:34:44	00:51:00	
	PLUMBING 7			04:21:27				
	Pipe Repair Procedures - Plastic	Piping	PLMB206	01:58:09	00:17:12	01:05:57	00:35:00	
	Pipe Repair Procedures - Metalli		PLMB207	02:23:18	00:23:17	01:18:01	00:42:00	
	MASTER YOUR PLUMBING TI	RADE		05:45:00				
	Master Toilet Troubleshooting	PL	LMB202 - ASSMT	00:45:00	0	00:45:0	0 0	
	Master Kitchen Sink Troubleshoo	ting PL	LMB203 - ASSMT	00:30:00	0	00:30:0	0 0	
	Master Drain Cleaning Procedure	S PL	LMB205 - ASSMT	01:30:00	0	01:30:00	0 0	
	Master Platsic Piping Repair Pro	cedures PL	LMB206 - ASSMT	01:30:00	0	01:30:00		
	Master Metallic Piping Repair Pr		LMB207 - ASSMT	01:30:00	0	01:30:00		

TOTAL COURSE HOURS
35 HOURS